Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Rasko mountain is situated in

"Bhutto as a man of extraordinary abilities, capable of drawing close to any country that
served Pakistan's national interests"

Mauritius and Seychelles are located in ocean

The author of "Politics Among Nations" is:

Apartheid is

The United Nations International Albinism Awareness Day is observed on which date

New International Economic Order

Pakistan became full member of the NAM in

The notorious genocide of 1994 in Africa took place between

Who is the author of "The Rise and Fall of the Great Powers"

The author of the book "Twenty Years Crisis " is

The McMahon Line is a border between

The basic characteristics of the international system as established in

On Kashmir, Bhutto resisted Indian pressure and refused to accept the ceasefireline in
Kashmir as the

Answers Choice

A. Punjab

B. Azad Kashmir
C. Baluchistan

. Northern Areas

. Henry Kissinger

. Mao Zedong

. Faisal bin Abdulaziz Al Saud
None of these

Pacific
Western Indian
. Mediterranean
None of them

. Mogenthau

Pervaiz Cheema
Palmer and Perkins
None of these

An international association

A medical term

A policy of racial discrimination
None of them

June 14
June 13
June 15
June 12

DOT» DO®mP» DO®r DOWP» DO O

A. Is Economic system structured
after the end of Cold War

B. Was the demand of the rich
countries to change the International
Economic System

C. Was the demand of the Global
south to restructure the International
Economic system

D. Is the International Economic
system based on technological
revolution

1979
1949
1983
1986

. Serbs and Bosnians
Yorubas and the Igbos
. Zulus and the whites
Hutu and Tutsi

Henry Kissinger
Richard Nixon

Paul Kennedy

. Margaret Thatcher

Harold J Laski
E. HCarr
John Dewey
None of them

. Burma and India
. India and Nepal
. India and China
None of them

1640
1648
1654
None

. International border
. Relict border
. Soft border

IOW> DOWP» TUOWP» UOWP» UOmP» U0WmP» U0m>



15

16

17

18

19

20

UN Security Council consists of

When was signed a free trade agreement between Pakistan and China

The treaty of Westphalia established modern nation states systemin

The International Biodiesel day is observed on which date?

Point out two more basic objectives of relations with other nations

1917 is the year of

C

w >

DOW» COWP UOTP TOI» DOTP

. None of them

. 11 members

19 members

. None of them

2004

2012

. None of these

1684

1664

. None of them

August 11

August 12

. August 13

. National security
. Foreign policy

. Bilateral issues

. None of them

. French Revolution
. Chinese Revolution

. None of these



