CSS Political Science Topic 15 International Relations

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Rasko mountain is situated in	A. Punjab B. Azad Kashmir C. Baluchistan D. Northern Areas
2	"Bhutto as a man of extraordinary abilities, capable of drawing close to any country that served Pakistan's national interests"	A. Henry Kissinger B. Mao Zedong C. Faisal bin Abdulaziz Al Saud D. None of these
3	Mauritius and Seychelles are located inocean	A. Pacific B. Western Indian C. Mediterranean D. None of them
4	The author of "Politics Among Nations" is:	A. Mogenthau B. Pervaiz Cheema C. Palmer and Perkins D. None of these
5	Apartheid is	A. An international association B. A medical term C. A policy of racial discrimination D. None of them
6	The United Nations International Albinism Awareness Day is observed on which date	A. June 14 B. June 13 C. June 15 D. June 12
7	New International Economic Order	A. Is Economic system structured after the end of Cold War B. Was the demand of the rich countries to change the International Economic System C. Was the demand of the Global south to restructure the International Economic system D. Is the International Economic system based on technological revolution
8	Pakistan became full member of the NAM in	A. 1979 B. 1949 C. 1983 D. 1986
9	The notorious genocide of 1994 in Africa took place between	A. Serbs and Bosnians B. Yorubas and the Igbos C. Zulus and the whites D. Hutu and Tutsi
10	Who is the author of "The Rise and Fall of the Great Powers"	A. Henry Kissinger B. Richard Nixon C. Paul Kennedy D. Margaret Thatcher
11	The author of the book "Twenty Years Crisis" is	A. Harold J Laski B. E. H Carr C. John Dewey D. None of them
12	The McMahon Line is a border between	A. Burma and India B. India and Nepal C. India and China D. None of them
13	The basic characteristics of the international system as established in	A. 1640 B. 1648 C. 1654 D. None
14	On Kashmir, Bhutto resisted Indian pressure and refused to accept the ceasefireline in Kashmir as the	A. International border B. Relict border C. Soft border

		D. None of them
15	UN Security Council consists of	A. 11 members B. 15 members C. 19 members D. None of them
16	When was signed a free trade agreement between Pakistan and China	A. 2004 B. 2008 C. 2012 D. None of these
17	The treaty of Westphalia established modern nation states system in	A. 1684 B. 1648 C. 1664 D. None of them
18	The International Biodiesel day is observed on which date?	A. August 11 B. August 10 C. August 12 D. August 13
19	Point out two more basic objectives of relations with other nations	A. National security B. Foreign policy C. Bilateral issues D. None of them E. Both a & D. None of them
20	1917 is the year of	A. French Revolution B. Chinese Revolution C. Russian Revolution D. None of these